Mykytyn Yuliia Mykolaivna

Category

Date of birth

Last position

Date of dismissal

Close associate
1980

State Joint Stock Company Ukrvydavpoligraphiya, Member
of the Audit Committee

Dec. 31, 2017
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CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Mykytyn Volodymyr Vasylovych

Prodan Vasyl Vasylovych
State Joint Stock Company Ukrvydavpoligraphiya
, Chairman of the Board

Podorozhna Oksana Volodymyrivna
State Joint Stock Company Ukrvydavpoligraphiya
, Head of the Audit Committee

Murakhovska Anzhela Anatoliivna
State Joint Stock Company Ukrvydavpoligraphiya
, Head of the Audit Committee

Bartosh Nataliia Vitaliivna
State Joint Stock Company Ukrvydavpoligraphiya
, Chairman of Supervisory Board

N

son

business relationships

business relationships

business relationships

business relationships
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019 [lep>XaBHUWN KOMITET 11 040,95

TenebayeHHs i pagioMOBJIEHHS
YKpaiHn, ronoBHUN cneuianicT
BioAiny piHaHCOBOI 3BiTHOCTI
Ta nybnivyHnx 3akynisesnb
¢hiHAHCOBO-EKOHOMIYHOI O
ynpaBJliHHSA

2018 [lep>XaBHUIN KOMITeT 9 288,68

TenebayeHHs i pagioMOBJIEHHS
YKpaiHu, ronoBHU cnewianict
BioAiny piHaHCOBOI 3BITHOCTI
Ta nybnivHMxX 3akynisenb
hiHaHCOBO-EKOHOMIYHOI 0
yrnpaBiHHSA

2017 [ep>XaBHUWN KOMITeT 6 863,93

TenebayeHHs i padioMOBJIEHHS
YKpaiHn, ronoBHUN cnevianicT
BioAiny (piHaHCOBOI 3BITHOCTI
Ta nybnivyHMX 3aKynisesnb
hiHaHCOBO-EKOHOMIYHOIo
ynpassiHHSA

2016 [lep>XaBHUIN KOMIiTET 4 055,77

TenebayeHHs i panioMOBIEHHS
YKpaiHu, rosoBHUI cnewianict
BioAiny iHaHCOBOI 3BITHOCTI
Ta nybniyHnx 3akynisesnb
¢hiHaHCOBO-EKOHOMIYHOI O
ynpasiHHSA

1579,99

1013,77

860,55


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_61cf2d7e-3fbf-4d53-81c2-62dcbc5bcd52
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MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 — —
2018 — —
2017 — —

2016 — —

o

VEHICLES:
2019 * 3A3-DAEWOO T13110 2005
2018 * 3A3-DAEWOO T13110 2005
2017 —
2016 * 3A3-DAEWOO T13110 2005
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CAREER:

May 12, 2016 — till Dec. 31, 2017 State Joint Stock Company

Ukrvydavpoligraphiya, Member of
the Audit Committee

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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